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1

OSEPA 

230121028 MONIKA MONALISA ANIRUDHA PANDA Female 28/01/2001 UR No No OTET - II Cert. not submitted

2

OSEPA 

230048731 SWAYAM SIDHARTH

ASHOK KUMAR 

BEHERA Male 27/04/1998 SC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

3

OSEPA 

230087402 MITALI PRUSTY KANDARPA PRUSTY Female 11/06/1997 SEBC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

4

OSEPA 

230050015

TAMANNAMAYEE 

SAHOO

RABINDRA KUMAR 

SAHOO Female 20/06/1998 SEBC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

5

OSEPA 

230122074 MADHUSMITA SAHOO

RABINDRA PRASAD 

SAHOO Female 15/07/1980 UR OH No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

6

OSEPA 

230097001 SANGEETA SINGH GANGADHAR SINGH Female 17/01/1995 UR No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

7

OSEPA 

230110600 PRITEE BEHERA

BASANTA KUMAR 

BEHERA Female 21/05/1998 SEBC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

8

OSEPA 

230113268 YAJNASENI BISWAL RABI BISWAL Female 15/04/1996 SEBC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

9

OSEPA 

230052098

BIKRAM KESHARI 

BEHERA BAMADEV BEHERA Male 05/07/1992 SC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

10

OSEPA 

230047287 SUBHALAXMI DAS BASANT KUMAR DAS Female 16/04/1999 SC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

11

OSEPA 

230061441 SUSMITA BEHERA SISHUPALA BEHERA Female 16/04/2000 SC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

12

OSEPA 

230053254

SUBAS CHANDRA 

MALLICK

PADMA CHARAN 

MALLICK Male 11/07/1987 SC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

13

OSEPA 

230011092 RITU BEHERA PRAFULLA BEHERA Female 03/06/1998 SC No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

14

OSEPA 

230033632 PUSPALATA SINGH BINAY KUMAR SINGH Female 04/06/1997 ST No No Below 45% in Graduation

Type of 

PWD (VI /HI 

/OH /MD)

Ex-
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Reason of rejection

PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF APPLICANTS WITH REASONS INVITING OBJECTIONS OF KHORDHA DISTRICT

Junior Teacher (Schematic) CATEGORY-II (For Classes I to V)- Arts

Sl. No.
Application 

Sequence No.

Name of the 

Candidate
Fathers Name

Gender (Male/ 

Female/ 

Others)

Date of Birth 

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Social 

Category

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same 

category as per Govt letter.
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15

OSEPA 

230114653 SUKANTI BHATTA LAXMIDHAR BHATTA Female 07/03/1979 SEBC No No Over age

16

OSEPA 

230016696

PRAVAT KUMAR 

PANDA NIRANJAN PANDA Male 15/06/1976 UR HI No No

Passed D.El. Ed - ODL from NIOS 

2017-19

17

OSEPA 

230111616 SILPA SUMAN KALA KHUDIRAM KALA Female 26/06/1999 ST No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

18

OSEPA 

230019053 MANJULATA GURIA MANGAL DEO GURIA Female 13/04/1984 ST No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

19

OSEPA 

230095675

BAIJAYANTI MALA 

MALLICK

CHAKRADHAR 

MALLICK Female 01/05/1991 ST No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

20

OSEPA 

230069459 PABITRA BASUPATI MOHAN BASUPATI Male 05/07/1999 ST No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

21

OSEPA 

230069334 PUNAM EKKA HABIL EKKA Female 19/01/1984 ST No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

22

OSEPA 

230096397 SITA SOREN BRAJAMOHAN SOREN Female 12/05/1988 ST No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

23

OSEPA 

230031765

ARCHANA KUMARI 

DEHURI JAGABANDHU DEHURI Female 20/07/1990 ST No No

NCTE Recognisation, 

Equivalency & University 

affiliation of B.Ed. not 

submitted

24

OSEPA 

230029209 PITAMBAR DEHURY

DAMBARUDHAR 

DEHURY Male 12/03/1998 ST No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

25

OSEPA 

230113914 SANDHYARANI S ETHY BANSIDHAR SETHY Female 22/07/1977 SC Yes No Over age

26

OSEPA 

230028361 SOUVIK NATH PULIN NATH Male 04/03/1990 UR No No ABSENT FOR VERIFICATION

27

OSEPA 

230023398

SWARNALATA 

PATASANI ANTARYAMI PATASANI Female 20/05/1997 UR No No 2yr. BEd.in Spl. Education

28

OSEPA 

230112354 DEBASHREE DASH SRIKANTA DASH Female 15/07/1997 UR No No 2yr. BEd.in Spl. Education

29

OSEPA 

230108578 JANAKI SWAIN RATNAKAR SWAIN Female 01/06/2000 SEBC No No 2yr. BEd.in Spl. Education

30

OSEPA 

230093077

MAMATARANI 

TRIPATHY

SATYANARAYAN 

TRIPATHY Female 05/05/1990 UR No No 2yr. BEd.in Spl. Education

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same 

category as per Govt letter.
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Sd/- Sd/-

DEO-cum-DPC, 

SS, Khordha

ADEO (Academic), Khordha

*Note - The vacancies reserved for  women in a  particular category remains unfilled, the unfilled vacancies has  been filled up by suitable male candidates of the same 

category as per Govt letter.


